Clinical Laboratory Sciences

Monday, July 6, 2015

Classes Begin

BSTOBSTO MLS I
online, BS TO BS TO MLS
[, MSCLS | & 1I; MCP 1l

Thursday, August 13 —Friday,
August 14, 2015

Orientation

All new students

Friday, August 14, 2015

Last day of Summer Term classes

MSCLS Il

Friday, August 14, 2015

Grades are due in registrar’s office

MSCLS 1l

Monday, August 17, 2015

Fall Classes begin for new students

All new students

Monday, August 17, 2015

All fees paid. Last day to register for
Fall 3

BS TO MLS | online & on-
campus; MCP I,

Friday, August 21, 2015

Degrees conferred

MSCLS Il

Monday, August 31-Friday,
Sept 4, 2015

Summer-Fall Break

MCP II; BSTO MLS Il

Monday, September 7, 2015

Labor Day break (Offices closed)

All students

Tuesday, September 8, 2015

Classes resume

MCP 1I; BSTO MLS I,
MSCLS |

Monday, September 14, 2015

Fall Break

BS TO MLS Il online

Monday, September 21, 2015

Classes resume

BS TO MLS Il online

Monday, November 2, 2015

Histology Clinical Rotations begin

MCP I

Monday, October 26, 2015

Spring registration for military service
personnel

Monday, November 2, 2015

Spring registration begins

All students

Monday, November 16 —
Friday, November 20, 2015

Exam week (all courses except MT
512, MT 612, MT 518, and CLS 601)

BS TO MLS |, BSTO MLS
[, MSCLS |

Monday, November 23 —
Wednesday, November 25,
2015

Fall Break

BS TO MLS I; BS TO MLS
[, MSCLS |

Thursday, November 26, 2015
— Friday, November 27, 2015

Thanksgiving break (offices closed)

All students

Friday, December 4, 2015

Last day of classes

MCP I, BSTO MLS Il

online
Friday, December 4, 2015 Grades due for graduating students
Monday, December 7-Friday, Exam Week MCP |
December 11, 2015
Friday, December 11, 2015 Commencement BS TO MLS Il online and

MS CLS

Monday, December 14, 2015

Begin Winter Break

MCP|; BSTOMLS | &I,
BS TO MLS | online

Friday, December 18, 2015

Last day of classes

MLS Il online and MS CLS

Friday, December 18, 2015

Histology Clinical Rotations end

MCP I

Friday, December 18, 2015

Grades due in Registrar’s Office by 12
noon for non-graduating students

All non-graduating
students




Monday, December 21, 2015 Begin Winter Break MCP Il
Monday, December 21- Friday, University Holiday (offices closed) All students
December 25, 2015

Friday, January 1, 2016 University Holiday (offices closed) All students
Monday, January 4, 2016 Tuition and Fees Due Spring 1 & 2 All

Monday, January 4, 2016 Classes begin (Spring 1 and 2) All students

Monday, January 18, 2016

University Holiday (offices closed)

Monday, March 14, 2016 —
Friday, March 18, 2016

Spring Break

MCP | & II; BSTO MLS |;
BS TO MLS | online

Monday, March 21, 2016

Cytology Clinical Rotations begin

MCP Il

Friday, March 25, 2016 Spring Holiday (offices closed) All students
Monday, March 28, 2016 Summer registration for military
service personnel
Monday, April 4, 2016 Summer registration begins for all
students
Monday, April 25, 2016 Fall registration for military service
personnel
Monday, May 2, 2016 Fall registration begins for all students
Friday, May 13, 2016 Cytology Clinical Rotations end MCP 1l

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Grades due for May graduates

MCP II; BS TO MLS Il

Friday, May 20, 2016

Commencement

MCP II; BS TO MLS I

Friday, May 27, 2016

Grades due for non-graduating students

BS TO MLS | online

Friday, May 27, 2016

Last day of classes

BS TO MLS | online

Monday, May 30, 2016

Memorial Day (offices closed)

Tuesday, May 31-Friday, June
3,2016

Final Exams

BSTO MLS |

Thursday, June 30, 2016

Grades due for non- graduating
students (Spring)

BSTO MLS I; MCP |

Thursday, June 30, 2016

Spring term ends

BS TO MLS I, MSCLS |;
MCP |

Monday, July 4, 2016

Independence Day (offices closed)

Friday, August 12, 2016 Last day of classes MSCLS Il
Friday, August 12, 2016 Grades are due in registrar’s office MSCLS Il
Friday, August 19, 2016 Degrees conferred MSCLS I




